Competition
Date

Order

Individuals
7/22/11

Competitor
1 Takehiro Ishikawa
2 Tomohiro Kobayashi
3 Kohei Ebihara
4 Jorden Moir
5 Kitamura Shintarou
6 Tony Pezzo

Score
55.90
72.03
50.21
53.60
74.22
77.80

Rank
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Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total

Competitor Takehiro Ishikawa
Final Score 55.90
Place 4

Judge
Category Multiplier
Execution 4 2.8 2.4 3.0 3.8
Entertainment Level 4 3.0 3.7 3.0 3.5
Degree of Difficulty 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5
Theatrical Framing 3 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0
Creativity 3 3.3 2.4 3.5 3.5
Element of Risk 2 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0
Stage Presence 1 3.0 3.8 2.0 3.0
Deductible Drops -0.5 5.0 9.0 9.0 2.0
Total 57.20 5490 54.50 69.20
Drops 9
Time 8 min 3 sec

Time Penalty 1

3.0 3.0
3.0 3.0
3.0 2.5
2.9 3.0
2.9 2.0
3.0 2.0
2.9 2.0
9.0 6.0
54.80 49.50

2.8
3.5
3.2
2.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
8.0
57.80

2.9
3.2
3.1
2.9
3.1
3.0
2.8
7.4
56.90



Competitor
Final Score
Place

Category

Execution
Entertainment Level
Degree of Difficulty
Theatrical Framing
Creativity

Element of Risk
Stage Presence
Deductible Drops
Total

Drops
Time
Time Penalty

o
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Tomohiro Kobayashi
72.03

3

Judge

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total

4.0
3.5
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.2
3.2
1.0
73.30

6 min

4.0 4.0
3.9 4.0
3.8 3.5
4.0 3.5
3.0 3.5
3.0 3.0
4.2 3.5
3.0 3.0

72.70 71.50
34 sec

4.9
4.8
4.5
3.5
3.8
3.9
4.0
1.0
85.50

4.0 3.7
3.9 3.2
4.0 3.4
3.8 3.0
3.9 3.0
3.9 3.0
3.9 4.0
3.0 2.3
76.90 64.65

3.6
3.5
3.5
2.0
3.3
3.5
3.2
3.0
63.50

3.9
3.8
3.7
3.5
3.5
3.3
3.7
2.5
72.03



Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total

Competitor Kohei Ebihara
Final Score 50.21
Place 6

Judge
Category Multiplier
Execution 4 2.8 2.2 2.0 2.5
Entertainment Level 4 3.0 3.4 2.0 3.0
Degree of Difficulty 3 3.0 2.7 2.5 2.5
Theatrical Framing 3 2.8 2.9 2.0 2.0
Creativity 3 3.0 2.4 2.0 2.5
Element of Risk 2 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0
Stage Presence 1 3.0 3.8 2.0 2.0
Deductible Drops -0.5 8.0 10.0 10.0 3.0
Total 55.60 51.20 37.50 47.50
Drops 10
Time 7 min 51 sec

Time Penalty 0

3.7 2.8
3.3 3.2
3.4 2.8
2.9 3.5
3.1 2.5
3.6 3.0
3.5 3.0
10.0 7.5
61.90 55.65

2.8
2.5
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.2
3.0
10.0
44.60

2.6
3.0
2.7
2.5
2.7
2.8
2.9
9.1
50.21



Competitor Jorden Moir

Final Score 53.60
Place 5

Judge
Category Multiplier Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total
Execution 4 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.1 3.2 1.5 2.7
Entertainment Level 4 2.0 1.8 3.8 2.4 2.9 2.9 2.5 2.5
Degree of Difficulty 3 2.8 2.9 3.5 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0
Theatrical Framing 3 3.7 2.2 4.0 2.5 2.9 2.5 3.0 2.9
Creativity 3 3.5 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.1 2.0 3.0 3.0
Element of Risk 2 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.8 2.5 3.0
Stage Presence 1 3.0 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.3 3.5 4.0 3.2
Deductible Drops -0.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.4
Total 56.00 42.60 68.70 45.20 59.30 53.50 48.50 53.60
Drops 7
Time 7 min 27 sec

Time Penalty 0



Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total

Competitor Kitamura Shintarou
Final Score 74.22
Place 2

Judge
Category Multiplier
Execution 4 3.8 4.2 4.0 4.8
Entertainment Level 4 4.0 4.0 3.8 4.9
Degree of Difficulty 3 4.0 3.9 4.5 4.2
Theatrical Framing 3 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0
Creativity 3 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5
Element of Risk 2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.3
Stage Presence 1 4.0 3.9 2.5 5.0
Deductible Drops -0.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Total 77.70 7190 73.20 92.00
Drops 3
Time 7 min 0 sec

Time Penalty 0

4.0 4.4
3.7 4.0
3.7 4.2
3.2 3.9
3.7 3.0
3.8 3.0
3.7 4.0
3.0 5.0
72.40 74.40

3.9
3.5
3.7
2.5
2.7
3.5
2.5
3.0
64.30

4.1
3.9
4.0
3.5
3.3
3.8
3.6
3.0
74.22



Competitor Tony Pezzo
Final Score

Place

Category Multiplier
Execution

Entertainment Level
Degree of Difficulty
Theatrical Framing
Creativity

Element of Risk
Stage Presence
Deductible Drops
Total

Drops
Time
Time Penalty

77.80

Judge

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6Judge 7 Total

4 4.3
4 4.0
3 4.2
3 3.8
3 4.2
2 4.0
1 4.1
-0.5 2.0
80.90
4
7 min
0

4.2 4.5
4.5 5.0
4.2 4.5
4.5 5.0
4.5 5.0
3.0 5.0
4.5 4.0
4.0 3.0

82.90 94.00
50 sec

4.5
3.9
4.0
2.0
5.0
3.1
1.0
3.0
72.30

3.5 4.7
3.4 4.0
3.8 4.3
2.8 3.9
3.8 4.7
3.5 4.0
3.6 3.0
4.0 3.0
67.40 83.00

3.7
3.5
3.2
1.5
4.0
3.5
2.5
4.0
62.40

4.2
4.0
4.1
3.4
4.5
3.6
3.4
3.4
77.80



