Competition Date	Individuals 7/22/11			
Order	Competitor	Score	Rank	
1	Takehiro Ishikawa	55.90		4
2	Tomohiro Kobayashi	72.03		3
3	Kohei Ebihara	50.21		6
4	Jorden Moir	53.60		5
5	Kitamura Shintarou	74.22		2
6	Tony Pezzo	77.80		1

Competitor	Takehiro Ishikawa
Final Score	55.90
Place	4

					Judge				
Category	Multiplier	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Judge 6	Judge 7	Total
Execution	4	2.8	2.4	3.0	3.8	3.0	3.0	2.8	2.9
Entertainment Level	4	3.0	3.7	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.2
Degree of Difficulty	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.2	3.1
Theatrical Framing	3	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.9	3.0	2.5	2.9
Creativity	3	3.3	2.4	3.5	3.5	2.9	2.0	3.5	3.1
Element of Risk	2	2.8	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0
Stage Presence	1	3.0	3.8	2.0	3.0	2.9	2.0	3.0	2.8
Deductible Drops	-0.5	5.0	9.0	9.0	2.0	9.0	6.0	8.0	7.4
Total		57.20	54.90	54.50	69.20	54.80	49.50	57.80	56.90

Drops	9			
Time	8	min	3	sec
Time Penalty	1			

Competitor	Tomohiro Kobayashi
Final Score	72.03
Place	3

						Judge				
Category	Multiplier		Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5.	Judge 6.	Judge 7	Total
Execution		4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.9	4.0	3.7	3.6	3.9
Entertainment Level		4	3.5	3.9	4.0	4.8	3.9	3.2	3.5	3.8
Degree of Difficulty		3	3.7	3.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.4	3.5	3.7
Theatrical Framing		3	3.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.8	3.0	2.0	3.5
Creativity		3	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.8	3.9	3.0	3.3	3.5
Element of Risk		2	3.2	3.0	3.0	3.9	3.9	3.0	3.5	3.3
Stage Presence		1	3.2	4.2	3.5	4.0	3.9	4.0	3.2	3.7
Deductible Drops		-0.5	1.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	2.3	3.0	2.5
Total			73.30	72.70	71.50	85.50	76.90	64.65	63.50	72.03

Drops	3			
Time	6	min	34	sec
Time Penalty	0			

Competitor	Kohei Ebihara	a								
Final Score		50.21								
Place		6								
						Judge				
Category	Multiplier		Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Judge 6.	Judge 7	Total
Execution		4	2.8	2.2	2.0	2.5	3.7	2.8	2.8	2.6
Entertainment Level		4	3.0	3.4	2.0	3.0	3.3	3.2	2.5	3.0
Degree of Difficulty		3	3.0	2.7	2.5	2.5	3.4	2.8	2.0	2.7
Theatrical Framing		3	2.8	2.9	2.0	2.0	2.9	3.5	2.0	2.5
Creativity		3	3.0	2.4	2.0	2.5	3.1	2.5	3.0	2.7
Element of Risk		2	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.6	3.0	2.2	2.8
Stage Presence		1	3.0	3.8	2.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.9
Deductible Drops		-0.5	8.0	10.0	10.0	3.0	10.0	7.5	10.0	9.1
Total			55.60	51.20	37.50	47.50	61.90	55.65	44.60	50.21
Drops		10								

7 min

0

Time

Time Penalty

51 sec

Competitor	Jorden Moir									
Final Score		53.60								
Place		5								
						Judge				
Category	Multiplier		Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5.	Judge 6	Judge 7	Total
Execution		4	3.0	2.2	3.0	2.2	3.1	3.2	1.5	2.7
Entertainment Level		4	2.0	1.8	3.8	2.4	2.9	2.9	2.5	2.5
Degree of Difficulty		3	2.8	2.9	3.5	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0
Theatrical Framing		3	3.7	2.2	4.0	2.5	2.9	2.5	3.0	2.9
Creativity		3	3.5	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.1	2.0	3.0	3.0
Element of Risk		2	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	2.8	2.5	3.0
Stage Presence		1	3.0	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.3	3.5	4.0	3.2
Deductible Drops		-0.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.4
Total			56.00	42.60	68.70	45.20	59.30	53.50	48.50	53.60
Drops		7								
Time		7	min	27	sec					

0

Time Penalty

Competitor	Kitamura Shintarou
Final Score	74.22
Place	2

					Judge				
Category	Multiplier	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Judge 6	Judge 7	Total
Execution	4	3.8	4.2	4.0	4.8	4.0	4.4	3.9	4.1
Entertainment Level	4	4.0	4.0	3.8	4.9	3.7	4.0	3.5	3.9
Degree of Difficulty	3	4.0	3.9	4.5	4.2	3.7	4.2	3.7	4.0
Theatrical Framing	3	4.0	3.0	3.5	5.0	3.2	3.9	2.5	3.5
Creativity	3	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.7	3.0	2.7	3.3
Element of Risk	2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.3	3.8	3.0	3.5	3.8
Stage Presence	1	4.0	3.9	2.5	5.0	3.7	4.0	2.5	3.6
Deductible Drops	-0.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	3.0
Total		77.70	71.90	73.20	92.00	72.40	74.40	64.30	74.22

Drops	3			
Time	7	min	0 9	sec
Time Penalty	0			

Competitor Final Score Place	Tony Pezzo	77.80 1				Judge				
Category	Multiplier		Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	_	Judge 5.	Judge 6.	Judge 7	Total
Execution	•	4		4.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.7	3.7	4.2
Entertainment Level		4	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.9	3.4	4.0	3.5	4.0
Degree of Difficulty		3	4.2	4.2	4.5	4.0	3.8	4.3	3.2	4.1
Theatrical Framing		3	3.8	4.5	5.0	2.0	2.8	3.9	1.5	3.4
Creativity		3	4.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.8	4.7	4.0	4.5
Element of Risk		2	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.6
Stage Presence		1	4.1	4.5	4.0	1.0	3.6	3.0	2.5	3.4
Deductible Drops		-0.5	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.4
Total			80.90	82.90	94.00	72.30	67.40	83.00	62.40	77.80
Drops		4								
Time		7	min	50	sec					
Time Penalty		0								